
Reception Menu 

Monday 9th November- Friday 27th November 2020 
 
Monday 9th November 
 

 
Brunch 
 
 

 
Vanilla Sponge 
 
Yoghurt 
 
Fruit 

 
Tuesday 10th November 
 

 
Sausage Roll, Paprika 
Potatoes and Sweetcorn 
 
 

 
Shortbread 
 
Yoghurt 
 
Fruit 

 
Wednesday 11th November  
 

 
Roast Chicken, Roast 
Potatoes, Broccoli and 
Carrots  
 
 

 
Ice Cream Tubs 
 
Yoghurt 
 
Fruit 

 
Thursday 12th November 
 

 
Burger, Wedges and Peas 
 
 

 
Chocolate Cake 
 
Yoghurt 
 
Fruit 

 
Friday 13th November 
 

 
Fish, Chips, Mushy Peas and 
Sweetcorn 
 
 

 
Iced Buns 
 
Yoghurt 
 
Fruit 

 
Monday 16th November 
 

 
Quorn Nuggets, Wedges 
and Sweetcorn 
 
 

 
Gluten Free Lemon 
Muffin  
 
Yoghurt 
 
Fruit 

 
Tuesday 17th November 
 

 
Meatballs, Mash, Gravy and 
Peas 
 

 
Ginger Biscuit 
 
Yoghurt 
 
Fruit 

   



Wednesday 18th November 
 

Homemade Pasta Bake, 
Garlic Bread and Salad 
 

Ice Cream Tubs  
 
Yoghurt 
 
Fruit 

 
Thursday 19th November  
 

 
Hot dog, Wedges and Beans 
 
 

 
Chocolate Cake 
 
Yoghurt 
 
Fruit 

 
Friday 20th November 
 

 
Pizza Chips, Peas and 
Sweetcorn 
 
 

 
Iced buns  
 
Yoghurt 
 
Fruit 

 
Monday 23rd November 
 

 
Sausage, Mash and Bean 
 
 

 
Vanilla Sponge Cake 
 
Yoghurt 
 
Fruit 

 
Tuesday 24th November  
 

 
Hot Panini with Choice of 
Filling, Tortilla Chips and 
Salad 
 

 
Chocolate Cookie 
 
Yoghurt 
 
Fruit 

 
 
Wednesday 25th November  
 

 
Roast Beef/Turkey, Roast 
Potatoes, Carrots, Broccoli 
and Yorkshire Pudding 
 
 

 
Ice Cream Tubs  
 
Yoghurt 
 
Fruit 

 
Thursday 26th November 
 

 
Soft Tortilla Wraps with 
Choice of Filling, Paprika 
Potatoes and Salad 
 

 
Gluten Free Cake  
 
Yoghurt 
 
Fruit 

 
Friday 27th November 
 

 
Pizza, Chips, Peas and 
Sweetcorn 
 
Salad 
 

 
Iced Buns 
 
Yoghurt 
 
Fruit 



 


